
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

709.76£
863.47£
465.94£+

938.55£
470.69£
972.38£+

253.93£
168.49£
772.69£+

393.15£
858.24£
717.83£+

629.84£
847.29£
169.85£+

763.95£
865.67£
959.43£+

367.61£
951.28£
185.12£+

541.84£
750.61£
136.25£+

299.56£
428.61£
242.44£+

230.74£
471.63£
929.69£+

759.35£
432.43£
768.97£+

170.48£
611.63£
544.43£+

497.65£
651.68£
897.69£+

655.84£
443.82£
706.52£+

620.57£
680.15£
880.86£+

334.96£
893.51£
169.57£+

429.51£
791.14£
747.37£+

876.98£
195.73£
941.69£+

875.72£
783.25£
164.45£+

682.95£
491.65£
925.76£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

709.76£
863.47£
465.94£+

2,039.17£

938.55£
470.69£
972.38£+

2,381.62£

253.93£
168.49£
772.69£+

1,195.11£

393.15£
858.24£
717.83£+

1,969.22£

629.84£
847.29£
169.85£+

1,646.98£

763.95£
865.67£
959.43£+

2,589.05£

367.61£
951.28£
185.12£+

1,504.01£

541.84£
750.61£
136.25£+

1,428.70£

299.56£
428.61£
242.44£+
970.61£

230.74£
471.63£
929.69£+

1,632.06£

759.35£
432.43£
768.97£+

1,960.75£

170.48£
611.63£
544.43£+

1,326.54£

497.65£
651.68£
897.69£+

2,047.02£

655.84£
443.82£
706.52£+

1,806.18£

620.57£
680.15£
880.86£+

2,181.58£

334.96£
893.51£
169.57£+

1,398.04£

429.51£
791.14£
747.37£+

1,968.02£

876.98£
195.73£
941.69£+

2,014.40£

875.72£
783.25£
164.45£+

1,823.42£

682.95£
491.65£
925.76£+

2,100.36£
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